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Select State:  Kansas v Select County: Butler v

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator Person To Entity To Contact Phone / Fax / Email Public Awareness URL
ID & Name Contact Contact Address

10012 - NUSTAR Bill Fogarty 7340 West 21st  Phone: (800) 759-0033 Fax: Email:
PIPELINE (VP GM N Ste. 200, bill.fogarty@nustarenergy.com
OPERATING Operations) Wichita, KS
PARTNERSHIP L.P. 67205
10035 - KPC Robert Clover 19970 W 161st Phone: (913) 254-6411 Fax: Email: http://mvpurchasing.com/
PIPELINE, LLC (Operations Street , Olathe, rclover@mvpipelines.com

Manager) KS 66062
14391 - OSAGE Lori Coupland 2828 N Harwood = Phone: (214) 954-6662 Fax: Email:
PIPE LINE (Director, St, Dallas, TX lori.coupland@hollyenergy.com
COMPANY, LLC Compliance & 75201

EHS)
15105 - Nathan Hlavaty 1300 Main Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: Email:
PANHANDLE (Director - Street , Houston, nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com
EASTERN Interstate TX 77002
PIPELINE CO Regulatory

Compliance)
22610 - MAGELLAN  Bob Miller One Williams Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
PIPELINE (Supervisor Center OTC-8, Bob.Miller@magellanip.com
COMPANY, LP Real Estate Tulsa, OK 74172

Services)
31476 - ROSE Lisa Vasicek 6120 South Yale Phone: (918) 524-8109 Fax: Email:
ROCK MIDSTREAM  (EH&S Avenue, Suite LVasicek@SEMGROUP.COM
OPERATING, LLC Manager) 1500, Tulsa, OK

74136

31618 - 0 Public P.O. Box 4324, Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
ENTERPRISE Awareness  Houston, TX PublicAwareness@eprod.com
PRODUCTS Department 77210
OPERATING LLC
31684 - PHILLIPS Ryan Martin 2331 Citywest Phone: (832) 765-3226 Fax: Email: = https://www.phillips66pipeline.com/
66 PIPELINE LLC (Public Blvd , Houston, Ryan.Martin@p66.com

Awareness TX 77042

Administrator)

31711 - SOUTHERN  Jon Tabor 4700 State Phone: (270) 852-4417 Fax: (270) https://www.southernstar.com/safety/pipeline-
STAR CENTRAL (Leader, Route 56 , 852-5016 Email: safety/
GAS PIPELINE, INC  Integrity Owensboro, KY  jon.tabor@southernstar.com

Management 42301

and PHMSA

Compliance)



32011 - HOLLY
ENERGY
PARTNERS -
OPERATING, L.P.

32109 - ONEOK
NGL PIPELINE, LLC

32334 -TC OIL
PIPELINE
OPERATIONS INC

32363 - MID-
CONTINENT
MARKET CENTER

39043 -
TALLGRASS PONY
EXPRESS
PIPELINE, LLC

39085 - RIMROCK
MIDSTREAM

40162 - CITY OF
AUGUSTA

5081 -
COFFEYVILLE
RESOURCES
CRUDE
TRANSPORTATION,
LLC

9175 - JAYHAWK
PIPELINE LLC

Bridgette
Taylor (Pipeline
Regulatory
Manager)

Neal Jones
(DOT
Compliance
Coordinator)

0

Donnie
Krumsiek
(Regulatory
Compliance
Specialist)

Ed Donohoe
(Director Great
Plains Region)

Matthew
Valentine
(CFO)

Andrew Smith
(Operations
Manager)

MIKE
COGDILL
(EH&S
SUPERVISOR)

Public
Awareness
Contact

CHS Non-
Emergency
Stakeholder
hotline

2828 N Harwood
St, Dallas, TX
75201

2001 South
Highway 81 ,
Medford, OK
73759

4540 - 1 Street
SW, Calgary,
AB T2P5H1

100 West Fifth
St , Tulsa, OK
74103

3808 28th Ave
Suite B,
Kearney, NE
68845

5956 Sherry
Lane Suite 825,
Dallas, TX
75225

9540 W. Harry
St., Wichita, KS
63565

411 N.E.
WASHINGTON
BLVD.,
BARTLESVILLE,
OK 74006

803 US Highway
212 South ,
Laurel, MT
59044
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Phone: (214) 954-6652 Fax: (575)
748-4052 Email:
Bridgette.Taylor@hollyenergy.com

Phone: (580) 395-6304 Fax: Email:  https://www.oneok.com/public-
Neal.Jones@oneok.com awareness/public-awareness-and-pipeline-
safety

Phone: (855) 458-6715 Fax: Email:
public_awareness@tcenergy.com

Phone: (918) 561-8019 Fax: Email:  https://www.oneok.com/public-
pipelineawareness@oneok.com awareness/public-awareness-and-pipeline-
safety

Phone: (308) 865-0720 Fax: Email:
ed.donohoe@tallgrassenergylp.com

Phone: (972) 473-7684 Fax: Email:
m.valentine@rimrockmidstream.com

Phone: (316) 305-6464 Fax: Email:
asmith@usdi.us

Phone: (918) 333-4111 Fax: (918)
333-4173 Email:
MLCOGDILL@CVRENERGY.COM

Phone: (855) 424-7747 Fax: Email: | http://www.chsinc.com/pipelines
publicawareness@chsinc.com



